
 

Liwara Catholic Primary OSHC Important Dates  
2025 - 2026 

New Year’s Day - Public Holiday  Wednesday 1st January  Centre Closed  
Vacation Care  Monday 6th January - Tuesday 4th February  Centre Open  
Australia Day  Monday 27th January  Centre Closed  
Term 1 
Before/After School Care 

 Wednesday 5th February - Thursday 10th April  Centre Open  

Labour Day - Public Holiday  
 

 Monday 3rd March  Centre Closed  

Vacation Care - Pupil Free Day Friday 11th April  Centre Open 
Vacation Care   Monday 14th April - Thursday 17th April  Centre Open  
Vacation Care Tuesday 22nd April - Thursday 24th April  Centre Open 
Good Friday - Public Holiday  Friday 18th April Centre Closed 
Easter Monday - Public Holiday  Monday 21st April  Centre Closed  
ANZAC DAY - Public Holiday  Friday 25th April  Centre Closed  
Term 2 
Before/After School  

 Monday 28th April - Friday 4th July  Centre Open  

Western Australia Day - Public 
Holiday 

Monday 2nd June  Centre Closed 

Vacation Care   Monday 7th July- Friday 18th July  Centre Open  
Vacation Care - Pupil Free Day Monday 21st July  Centre Open 
Term 3  
Before/After School Care  

Tuesday 22nd July - Friday 26th September  Centre Open  

King’s Birthday   Monday 29th September  Centre Closed  
Vacation Care   Tuesday 30th September – Friday 10th October  Centre Open  
Vacation Care - Pupil Free Day Monday 13th October  Centre Open  
Term 4 
Before/After School Care 

 Tuesday 14th October - Friday 12th December  
 

Centre Open  

Vacation Care   Monday 15th December - Friday 19th December  Centre Open  
Christmas/New Year Closure Monday 22nd December - 2nd January 2026 Centre Closed  
Vacation Care Monday 5th January 2025 - 30th January 2026 Centre Open  
Before/After School Care  February 2026 TBC when term 1 starts Centre Open  


